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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Aida 14, White
163w X 46h Stitches
29.57w ¥ 8.35h om

14 Count,
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

150
301
309
310
318
334
3335
414
415
435
436
738
743
745
760
76l
7162
1712
175
967
976
977
3347
3348
3713
3193
3706
3865

Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
Mahogany-MD
Rose—-DK

Black

Steel Gray-LT

Baby Blue-MD

Rose

Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown-vy LT

Tan

Tan-VY LT
Yellow-MD
Yellow-LT Pale
Salmon

Salmon-LT

Pearl Gray-vVY LT
Yellow Green—-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Apricot-VY LT
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-LT
Yellow Green—-MD
Yellow Green-LT
Salmon-vy LT

Baby Blue

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Winter White



Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

2

DMC

976 Golden Brown-—-MD

+Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

301 Mahogany-MD

309 Rose—-DK

310 Black

318 Steel Gray-LT
3358 Rose

414 Steel Gray-DK
415 Pearl Gray

435 Brown-vy LT

436 Tan

738 Tan-vy LT

Ta0 Ssalmon

Tel Salmon-LT

Y Pearl Gray—-VY LT
112 Yellow Green-VY LT
(i Es Baby Blue-VY LT
Q76 Golden Brown-MD
Q77 Golden Brown—-LT

3347 Yellow Green—-MD



Symbol Strands Type Number Color

0B 2 DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
& 2 DMC 3713 Salmon-vVyY LT
iZ 2 DMC 3865 Winter White

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 3865 Winter White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] DMC 310 Black
DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
DMC 760 Salmon

DMC 3347 Yellow Green—MD
DMC 3755 Baby Blue
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